Wisconsin Section

WPGA LAS VEGAS PRO-AM

GROUP A

PLAYER LIST AS OF 2/28/2023

Take note of these items as you review your handicap index;

1) Please make sure the Tees you are playing is correct, S = Standard,

2) Handicap indexes to be used are either the 11/1/22 or 2/15/23 revision.

3) The lower of the two indexes is listed and will be used.
4) The only exception to this is if you have posted at least 12 scores between 11/1/22 and 2/15/23,

In that case the lower of your 1/15/23 and 2/15/23 indexes will be used.
5) Any player that posted zero scores since June 1st, received a 15% reduction. Per rule on the entry form.
6) Please keep in mind all handicaps were reviewed once again. To address the competitive balance

we will once again have a handicap reduction formula in place during the event. (Based off exceptional play)

vgaylorMade “\

The Suter Ward Group

at Morgan Stanley

7) Notify us before the trip if your handicap index, the spelling of your name or tees are wrong.

Club
Blackwolf Run

The Bog

Butte des Morts CC

Golf Genius

The Legend Clubs

The Legend Clubs

The Legend Clubs

Name

Dan Hastreiter

Joe Abruzzo
Matthew Schwechel
Daniel Kwiecinski
John Scherkenbach

Andrew Runkel
James Bauman
Carl Trimble

Kyle Trimble

Daniel O'Donoghue

Brett Boyer
Neil Brummond
Phil Brummond
Ryan Corbett
Ed Lauermann

Eric Hertel
Mohammed Khan
Bruce Myslis
Abel Luis

Scott Petersen

Nathan Goecks
Rodney Dent
James Deppoleto
Matt Miller

Tom Kissinger

Paul LoCicero
Dave Anderson
Mike Knapek
Maurice Meyers
Todd Taylor

Brad Petashnick
Nezih Hasanoglu
Jordan Herbert
Dan Heichel
Bobby Schutz

Hcp Ind.

Tees

Club

PRO
18.4
7.2
15.3
11.8

PRO
11.3
12.3
7.0
6.6

PRO
3.6
9.7

18.9
5.9

PRO
10.1
19.3
124
25

PRO
7.4
9.0
9.8

16.6

PRO
14.6
6.2
13.7
4.6

PRO
3.7
10.2
0.2
+0.4

S

S
S
|
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Meadowbrook CC

Morningstar GC

Morningstar GC

North Hills CC

Old Hickory GC

Ozaukee CC

Pinseekers

Name

Jason Samuelian
Mike Greb
Ramiro Romo
Ryan Tollaksen
Tom Torosian

Michael Crowley
TJ Anderson
Bruce Jorgensen
Mike Preisler
Kurt Yager

Daniel Romero
Zach Dybul

Mike Itsines
Mike Jakubowski
Jordan Krueger

Eddie Terasa
Mario Falsetti
Kyle Kolberg
Levi Lura

Jeff Schaefer

Eric Popovich
Mike Johnson
Randy Kloskey
Scott Quimby
Paul Swart

Jason Rasmussen
Daniel Benedum
Jack Enea

Chad Buchanan
Miller Newton

Ryan Ranguette
Travis Hasse
Bill Ranguette
Brian Markle
Austin Palm

| = Intermediate, F = Female

Hcp Ind.
PRO

2.0
1.9
5.1
11.5

PRO
9.8
12.8
1.7
4.8

PRO
0.4
0.0
3.7
4.9

PRO
9.1
+0.2
4.4
7.1

PRO
5.5
11.7
7.4
+0.3

PRO
3.9
5.1

12.6

14.0

PRO
18.1
12.2
+0.3
6.1

Tees
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Wisconsin Section

WPGA LAS VEGAS PRO-AM

PLAYER LIST AS OF 2/28/2023

GROUP A

Take note of these items as you review your handicap index;

1) Please make sure the Tees you are playing is correct, S = Standard,

2) Handicap indexes to be used are either the 11/1/22 or 2/15/23 revision.

3) The lower of the two indexes is listed and will be used.
4) The only exception to this is if you have posted at least 12 scores between 11/1/22 and 2/15/23,

In that case the lower of your 1/15/23 and 2/15/23 indexes will be used.
5) Any player that posted zero scores since June 1st, received a 15% reduction. Per rule on the entry form.
6) Please keep in mind all handicaps were reviewed once again. To address the competitive balance

we will once again have a handicap reduction formula in place during the event. (Based off exceptional play)
7) Notify us before the trip if your handicap index, the spelling of your name or tees are wrong.

Club
Racine CC

Ridgeway CC

Ridgeway CC

The Club at

Strawberry Creek

The Suter Ward Group

TPC Wisconsin

Name

John Schneider
Kevin Cookman
Forrest Cookman
Todd Schalinske
Eric Olesen

Ryan Helminen
Matt Butch

Don Emmer
Aaron Olson
Jesse Troestler

Scott LeMire

Clifton Kreuscher
James Van Vonderen
Terry MacDonald
Lee Roth

Noel Zimmerman
James Manning
Jason Amrani
Jere Weber

Nate Zimmerman

Mark Voeller
Carl Anderson
Vince Suter
Nick Zellmer
Jim Rawski

Matt Kennedy
Zak Bloom
Andrew Coopman
David Mueller
Aaron Perkins

Hcp Ind.

Tees

Club

PRO
13.2
9.4
5.0
7.5

PRO
16.3
6.5
10.9
6.0

PRO
6.5
15.5
9.0
18.4

PRO
17.7
11.3
13.9
5.9

PRO
6.5
3.8
2.6
9.0

PRO
9.8
8.1

16.1

12.8

S
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University Club of

Milwaukee

Westmoor CC

Wisconsin Club

X-Golf Brookfield

X-Golf Mequon
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The Suter Ward Group

at Morgan Stanley

Name

Andy Hansen
Brad Evans
Stephen Lange
John Neff

Jamie Kaufmann

Zach Ebert

Keith Berry

Kent Musbach
Dennis Romero
James Schneider

Peter Krause
William Crinzi
Gregory Mager
Bob Trettin
Dan Lloyd

Michael Miezin
Ryan D'Arcy
Collin Yelich
Shawn DeMain
Adam Landsverk

Eric Gitter
Gabe Neitzel
Sean Carney
Lucas Larson
Tom Kilvinger

| = Intermediate, F = Female

Hcp Ind.
PRO

3.6
1.4
11.0
10.6

PRO
8.6
5.0

10.9

13.5

PRO
4.2
19.8
18.2
13.6

PRO
13.2
16.2
141

10.2

PRO
2.9
8.5

17.8

14.5

Tees
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Wisconsin Section

WPGA LAS VEGAS PRO-AM

GROUP B

PLAYER LIST AS OF 2/28/2023

Take note of these items as you review your handicap index;

1) Please make sure the Tees you are playing is correct, S = Standard,

2) Handicap indexes to be used are either the 11/1/22 or 2/15/23 revision.

3) The lower of the two indexes is listed and will be used.
4) The only exception to this is if you have posted at least 12 scores between 11/1/22 and 2/15/23,

In that case the lower of your 1/15/23 and 2/15/23 indexes will be used.

5) Any player that posted zero scores since June 1st, received a 15% reduction. Per rule on the entry form.
6) Please keep in mind all handicaps were reviewed once again. To address the competitive balance
we will once again have a handicap reduction formula in place during the event. (Based off exceptional play)
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The Suter Ward Group

at Morgan Stanley

| = Intermediate, F = Female

7) Notify us before the trip if your handicap index, the spelling of your name or tees are wrong.

Club
Bishops Bay CC

Blackhawk CC

Blackhawk CC

Blue Mound G&CC

Chenequa CC

Chenequa CC

Golf 365

Name

John Shipshock
Jerry Corcoran
Roger Formisano
Mark Koehl

Joe Krupp

Blake Jens

Lee Ferderer
Stephen Nakada
Thomas Parker
Greg Halat

Derek Schnarr

Paul Graham

Van Stoutt

Brent Reed

Scott VanderSanden

Jim Schuman

Jim Bryan

Scott Bryan
Gregory Holbrook
David Wasserman

Bill Graham

Keith Everson
Terrance Gaynor
Don Prachthauser
Andriss Inveiss

Adam Rohde
Chris Caliendo
Dr. Peter Dietrich
Michael Falk
Brad Sayers

Justin Goosen
Andrew Berkshire
Rick Berkshire
Mark McCue
Chris Wilcox

Hcp Ind.

Tees

Club

PRO
16.0
11.6
11.5
12.5

PRO
7.4
12.6
131
4.8

PRO
19.9
8.9
9.5
3.5

PRO
7.4
201
241
14.1

PRO
5.9
10.6
12.2
16.0

PRO
5.0
27
3.1
7.9

PRO
17.7
25.6
8.3
8.2
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Hartford GC

Hidden Glen GC

Hidden Glen GC

Hidden Glen GC

Hidden Glen GC

Horseshoe Bay GC

Janesville CC

Name

Will Young

Alex Gutschenritter
Kevin Nerby

Ethan Willer

Kyle Willer

Steve Fischer
John Farrell
Ryan Golinvaux
Blake Seider
Brett Seider

Tom Burton
Travis Dowden
Christopher Heard
Joe Herkowski
Darren Werner

Kevin Kramp
Jim Dawson
Kevin Ackeret
Don Derivan
Todd Witte

Gunnar Stapp
PJ Clemins
John Germano
Seth Krenek
Chris Stadler

Jamie Christianson
Jason Hogue
David Jilot

Peter Mercure
Grant Wabnitz

Matt Sabol
David Jozwiak
Mark Langston
Andy Karow
Eddie Millikin

Hcp Ind.

PRO
9.5
10.4
8.5
3.0

PRO
5.6
12.9
+2.4
3.3

PRO
7.3
2.1

16.8
3.3

PRO
10.1
22.3
22.0
15.0

PRO
1.1
5.3
10.8
12.0

PRO
2.3
9.0

10.6
3.0

PRO
9.1
11.3
16.0
8.8
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Wisconsin Section

WPGA LAS VEGAS PRO-AM
GROUP B
PLAYER LIST AS OF 2/28/2023

Take note of these items as you review your handicap index;

1) Please make sure the Tees you are playing is correct, S = Standard,

2) Handicap indexes to be used are either the 11/1/22 or 2/15/23 revision.

3) The lower of the two indexes is listed and will be used.
4) The only exception to this is if you have posted at least 12 scores between 11/1/22 and 2/15/23,

In that case the lower of your 1/15/23 and 2/15/23 indexes will be used.
5) Any player that posted zero scores since June 1st, received a 15% reduction. Per rule on the entry form.
6) Please keep in mind all handicaps were reviewed once again. To address the competitive balance

we will once again have a handicap reduction formula in place during the event. (Based off exceptional play)
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The Suter Ward Group

at Morgan Stanley

7) Notify us before the trip if your handicap index, the spelling of your name or tees are wrong.

Club
Lake Hallie GC

North Shore CC

North Shore CC

North Shore CC

PGA Life Member

Rob Elliott Golf

Name

Troy Timm
Derick LaBlonde
Todd Munden
Jeff Schulner
Thomas TeSelle

Josh Elder

Ulrik Blaschke
Michael Falender
Gene Mussel
Dan Pribich

Joaquin Diaz
Nate Cherveny
John Francis
Chad Sloden
Keith Llanas

Eric Keeler
Doug Fry
John Barrett
Paul Clemins
David Teplin

Scott Evans
Tim Hagerty
Rod Crevoiserat
Brian Havner
Doug Horter

Robert Elliott
Mike DeBakker
Tyler Foti
Jamie Ireland
Greg Randa

Hcp Ind.

Tees

Club

PRO
6.1
12.7
17.2
17.8

PRO
131

10.8
20.7
11.3

PRO
5.1
16.7
6.6
15.5

PRO
11.0
1.2
3.9
8.6

PRO
7.6
10.6
8.5
5.9

PRO
14.7
7.1
24
9.1
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University Ridge GC

Watertown CC

West Bend CC

West Bend CC

Whitnall Park GC

Name

Mike Gaspard
Andy Bacon

Elliot Bogdonovich
Patrick McCarthy
Phil Davidson

Keith Buntrock
Patrick Barrett
Trevor Rahn
Lisa Bear
Tom Nelson

James Kelly
Matt Maus

Tom Precia
Timothy Stoiber
Alan Schmitz

James Komorowski
Derek Gregor

Pete Aisbet
Michael Schilling
John Steindorf

James Grogan
Jim Carlos
Joseph Duerr
Bruce Duerr
Tom Mildren

| = Intermediate, F = Female

Hcp Ind.
PRO

6.4
3.3
4.8
4.1

PRO
8.1
10.5
13.5
6.7

PRO
2.3
13.2
7.5
23.2

PRO
1.1
21.2
14.8
1.8

PRO
9.2
6.2

13.9

15.7

Tees
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