

WPGA LAS VEGAS PRO-AM **GROUP A**





PLAYER LIST AS OF 2/28/2023

The Suter Ward Group at Morgan Stanley

Take note of these items as you review your handicap index;

- 1) Please make sure the Tees you are playing is correct, S = Standard, I = Intermediate, F = Female
- 2) Handicap indexes to be used are either the 11/1/22 or 2/15/23 revision.
- 3) The lower of the two indexes is listed and will be used.

- 4) The only exception to this is if you have posted at least 12 scores between 11/1/22 and 2/15/23, In that case the lower of your 1/15/23 and 2/15/23 indexes will be used.
- 5) Any player that posted zero scores since June 1st, received a 15% reduction. Per rule on the entry form.
- 6) Please keep in mind all handicaps were reviewed once again. To address the competitive balance we will once again have a handicap reduction formula in place during the event. (Based off exceptional play) 7) Notify us before the trip if your handicap index, the spelling of your name or tees are wrong.

<u>Club</u> Blackwolf Run	Name Den Heatreiter	Hcp Ind. PRO	Tees	Club Meadowbrook CC	Name Jason Samuelian	Hcp Ind. PRO	<u>Tees</u> S
DIACKWOII RUII	Dan Hastreiter Joe Abruzzo	18.4	S S	Meadowblook CC	Mike Greb	2.0	S
	Matthew Schwechel	7.2	S		Ramiro Romo	1.9	S
	Daniel Kwiecinski	15.3	I		Ryan Tollaksen	5.1	S
	John Scherkenbach	11.8	i		Tom Torosian	11.5	S
	John Scherkenbach	11.0	•		TOTT TOTOSIAIT	11.5	3
The Bog	Andrew Runkel	PRO	S	Morningstar GC	Michael Crowley	PRO	S
	James Bauman	11.3	- 1		TJ Anderson	9.8	- 1
	Carl Trimble	12.3	1		Bruce Jorgensen	12.8	I
	Kyle Trimble	7.0	S		Mike Preisler	11.7	I
	Daniel O'Donoghue	6.6	S		Kurt Yager	4.8	S
Butte des Morts CC	Brett Boyer	PRO	S	Morningstar GC	Daniel Romero	PRO	S
	Neil Brummond	3.6	S	-	Zach Dybul	0.4	S
	Phil Brummond	9.7	S		Mike Itsines	0.0	S
	Ryan Corbett	18.9	S		Mike Jakubowski	3.7	S
	Ed Lauermann	5.9	S		Jordan Krueger	4.9	S
Golf Genius	Eric Hertel	PRO	S	North Hills CC	Eddie Terasa	PRO	S
	Mohammed Khan	10.1	S		Mario Falsetti	9.1	S
	Bruce Myslis	19.3	S		Kyle Kolberg	+0.2	S
	Abel Luis	12.4	S		Levi Lura	4.4	S
	Scott Petersen	2.5	S		Jeff Schaefer	7.1	S
The Legend Clubs	Nathan Goecks	PRO	S	Old Hickory GC	Eric Popovich	PRO	S
	Rodney Dent	7.4	S	,	Mike Johnson	5.5	S
	James Deppoleto	9.0	S		Randy Kloskey	11.7	S
	Matt Miller	9.8	S		Scott Quimby	7.4	S
	Tom Kissinger	16.6	1		Paul Swart	+0.3	S
The Legend Clubs	Paul LoCicero	PRO	S	Ozaukee CC	Jason Rasmussen	PRO	S
The Legend Clase	Dave Anderson	14.6	S	OZGGNOO OO	Daniel Benedum	3.9	S
	Mike Knapek	6.2	S		Jack Enea	5.1	S
	Maurice Meyers	13.7	S		Chad Buchanan	12.6	S
	Todd Taylor	4.6	S		Miller Newton	14.0	Ī
The Legend Clubs	Brad Petashnick	PRO	s	Pinseekers	Ryan Ranguette	PRO	S
The Logoria Olabo	Nezih Hasanoglu	3.7	S		Travis Hasse	18.1	ı
	Jordan Herbert	10.2	S		Bill Ranguette	12.2	- i
	Dan Heichel	0.2	S		Brian Markle	+0.3	S
	Bobby Schutz	+0.4	S		Austin Palm	6.1	S
	Dobby Condiz	. 0.4	J		, astill i allii	0.1	J



WPGA LAS VEGAS PRO-AM GROUP A

JaylorMade



PLAYER LIST AS OF 2/28/2023

The Suter Ward Group at Morgan Stanley

Take note of these items as you review your handicap index;

- 1) Please make sure the Tees you are playing is correct, S = Standard, I = Intermediate, F = Female
- 2) Handicap indexes to be used are either the 11/1/22 or 2/15/23 revision.
- 3) The lower of the two indexes is listed and will be used.
- 4) The only exception to this is if you have posted at least 12 scores between 11/1/22 and 2/15/23, In that case the lower of your 1/15/23 and 2/15/23 indexes will be used.
- 5) Any player that posted zero scores since June 1st, received a 15% reduction. Per rule on the entry form.
- 6) Please keep in mind all handicaps were reviewed once again. To address the competitive balance we will once again have a handicap reduction formula in place during the event. (Based off exceptional play) 7) Notify us before the trip if your handicap index, the spelling of your name or tees are wrong.

Club	Name	Hcp Ind.	Tees	Club	<u>Name</u>	Hcp Ind.	Tees
Racine CC	John Schneider	PRO	S	University Club of	Andy Hansen	PRO	S
	Kevin Cookman	13.2	I	Milwaukee	Brad Evans	3.6	S
	Forrest Cookman	9.4	S		Stephen Lange	1.4	S
	Todd Schalinske	5.0	S		John Neff	11.0	!
	Eric Olesen	7.5	S		Jamie Kaufmann	10.6	
Ridgeway CC	Ryan Helminen	PRO	S	Westmoor CC	Zach Ebert	PRO	S
	Matt Butch	16.3	S		Keith Berry	8.6	S
	Don Emmer	6.5	S		Kent Musbach	5.0	S
	Aaron Olson	10.9	S		Dennis Romero	10.9	S
	Jesse Troestler	6.0	S		James Schneider	13.5	S
Ridgeway CC	Scott LeMire	PRO	S	Wisconsin Club	Peter Krause	PRO	S
•	Clifton Kreuscher	6.5	S		William Crinzi	4.2	S
	James Van Vonderen	15.5	S		Gregory Mager	19.8	S
	Terry MacDonald	9.0	1		Bob Trettin	18.2	1
	Lee Roth	18.4	- 1		Dan Lloyd	13.6	1
The Club at	Noel Zimmerman	PRO	S	X-Golf Brookfield	Michael Miezin	PRO	S
Strawberry Creek	James Manning	17.7	1		Ryan D'Arcy	13.2	S
•	Jason Amrani	11.3	S		Collin Yelich	16.2	S
	Jere Weber	13.9	S		Shawn DeMain	14.1	S
	Nate Zimmerman	5.9	S		Adam Landsverk	10.2	S
The Suter Ward Group	Mark Voeller	PRO	S	X-Golf Mequon	Eric Gitter	PRO	S
	Carl Anderson	6.5	S		Gabe Neitzel	2.9	S
	Vince Suter	3.8	S		Sean Carney	8.5	S
	Nick Zellmer	2.6	S		Lucas Larson	17.8	S
	Jim Rawski	9.0	Ī		Tom Kilvinger	14.5	S
TPC Wisconsin	Matt Kennedy	PRO	S				
	Zak Bloom	9.8	S				
	Andrew Coopman	8.1	S				
	David Mueller	16.1	Ī				
	Aaron Perkins	12.8	i i				
			-				



WPGA LAS VEGAS PRO-AM

GROUP B



The Suter Ward Group at Morgan Stanley

PLAYER LIST AS OF 2/28/2023

Take note of these items as you review your handicap index;

- 1) Please make sure the Tees you are playing is correct, S = Standard, I = Intermediate, F = Female
- 2) Handicap indexes to be used are either the 11/1/22 or 2/15/23 revision.
- 3) The lower of the two indexes is listed and will be used.
- 4) The only exception to this is if you have posted at least 12 scores between 11/1/22 and 2/15/23, In that case the lower of your 1/15/23 and 2/15/23 indexes will be used.
- 5) Any player that posted zero scores since June 1st, received a 15% reduction. Per rule on the entry form.
- 6) Please keep in mind all handicaps were reviewed once again. To address the competitive balance we will once again have a handicap reduction formula in place during the event. (Based off exceptional play) 7) Notify us before the trip if your handicap index, the spelling of your name or tees are wrong.

<u>Club</u> Bishops Bay CC	<u>Name</u> John Shipshock	Hcp Ind. PRO	<u>Tees</u> S	Club Hartford GC	<u>Name</u> Will Young	Hcp Ind. PRO	<u>Tees</u> S
Bioliopo Bay GG	Jerry Corcoran	16.0	ī	Tiartiora 30	Alex Gutschenritter	9.5	S
	Roger Formisano	11.6	i i		Kevin Nerby	10.4	S
	Mark Koehl	11.5	i i		Ethan Willer	8.5	S
	Joe Krupp	12.5	i i		Kyle Willer	3.0	S
Blackhawk CC	Blake Jens	PRO	s	Hidden Glen GC	Steve Fischer	PRO	S
Diaokiiawk 00	Lee Ferderer	7.4	ī	Tilladoli Cioli Co	John Farrell	5.6	S
	Stephen Nakada	12.6	i i		Ryan Golinvaux	12.9	S
	Thomas Parker	13.1	i i		Blake Seider	+2.4	S
	Greg Halat	4.8	S		Brett Seider	3.3	S
Blackhawk CC	Derek Schnarr	PRO	S	Hidden Glen GC	Tom Burton	PRO	S
	Paul Graham	19.9	1		Travis Dowden	7.3	S
	Van Stoutt	8.9	- 1		Christopher Heard	2.1	S
	Brent Reed	9.5	S		Joe Herkowski	16.8	S
	Scott VanderSanden	3.5	S		Darren Werner	3.3	S
Blue Mound G&CC	Jim Schuman	PRO	s	Hidden Glen GC	Kevin Kramp	PRO	S
	Jim Bryan	7.4	S		Jim Dawson	10.1	- 1
	Scott Bryan	20.1	- 1		Kevin Ackeret	22.3	I
	Gregory Holbrook	24.1	- 1		Don Derivan	22.0	I
	David Wasserman	14.1	1		Todd Witte	15.0	I
Chenequa CC	Bill Graham	PRO	S	Hidden Glen GC	Gunnar Stapp	PRO	S
	Keith Everson	5.9	- 1		PJ Clemins	1.1	S
	Terrance Gaynor	10.6	- 1		John Germano	5.3	S
	Don Prachthauser	12.2	- 1		Seth Krenek	10.8	S
	Andriss Inveiss	16.0	I		Chris Stadler	12.0	I
Chenequa CC	Adam Rohde	PRO	S	Horseshoe Bay GC	Jamie Christianson	PRO	S
	Chris Caliendo	5.0	S		Jason Hogue	2.3	S
	Dr. Peter Dietrich	2.7	S		David Jilot	9.0	S
	Michael Falk	3.1	S		Peter Mercure	10.6	S
	Brad Sayers	7.9	S		Grant Wabnitz	3.0	S
Golf 365	Justin Goosen	PRO	s	Janesville CC	Matt Sabol	PRO	S
	Andrew Berkshire	17.7	S		David Jozwiak	9.1	S
	Rick Berkshire	25.6	- 1		Mark Langston	11.3	I
	Mark McCue	8.3	- 1		Andy Karow	16.0	I
	Chris Wilcox	8.2	1		Eddie Millikin	8.8	I



WPGA LAS VEGAS PRO-AM

GROUP B



PLAYER LIST AS OF 2/28/2023 The Suter Ward Group at Morgan Stanley

- 1) Please make sure the Tees you are playing is correct, S = Standard, I = Intermediate, F = Female
- 2) Handicap indexes to be used are either the 11/1/22 or 2/15/23 revision.
- 3) The lower of the two indexes is listed and will be used.

Take note of these items as you review your handicap index;

- 4) The only exception to this is if you have posted at least 12 scores between 11/1/22 and 2/15/23, In that case the lower of your 1/15/23 and 2/15/23 indexes will be used.
- 5) Any player that posted zero scores since June 1st, received a 15% reduction. Per rule on the entry form.
- 6) Please keep in mind all handicaps were reviewed once again. To address the competitive balance we will once again have a handicap reduction formula in place during the event. (Based off exceptional play) 7) Notify us before the trip if your handicap index, the spelling of your name or tees are wrong.

<u>Club</u>	<u>Name</u>	Hcp Ind.	<u>Tees</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Name</u>	Hcp Ind.	Tees
Lake Hallie GC	Troy Timm	PRO	S	University Ridge GC	Mike Gaspard	PRO	S
	Derick LaBlonde	6.1	S		Andy Bacon	6.4	S
	Todd Munden	12.7	- 1		Elliot Bogdonovich	3.3	S
	Jeff Schulner	17.2	- 1		Patrick McCarthy	4.8	S
	Thomas TeSelle	17.8	1		Phil Davidson	4.1	S
North Shore CC	Josh Elder	PRO	s	Watertown CC	Keith Buntrock	PRO	S
	Ulrik Blaschke	13.1	- 1		Patrick Barrett	8.1	S
	Michael Falender	10.8	S		Trevor Rahn	10.5	S
	Gene Mussel	20.7	S		Lisa Bear	13.5	F
	Dan Pribich	11.3	S		Tom Nelson	6.7	I
North Shore CC	Joaquin Diaz	PRO	S	West Bend CC	James Kelly	PRO	S
	Nate Cherveny	5.1	S		Matt Maus	2.3	S
	John Francis	16.7	S		Tom Precia	13.2	S
	Chad Sloden	6.6	S		Timothy Stoiber	7.5	S
	Keith Llanas	15.5	1		Alan Schmitz	23.2	I
North Shore CC	Eric Keeler	PRO	s	West Bend CC	James Komorowski	PRO	S
	Doug Fry	11.0	S		Derek Gregor	11.1	S
	John Barrett	1.2	S		Pete Aisbet	21.2	S
	Paul Clemins	3.9	S		Michael Schilling	14.8	S
	David Teplin	8.6	S		John Steindorf	1.8	S
PGA Life Member	Scott Evans	PRO	S	Whitnall Park GC	James Grogan	PRO	S
	Tim Hagerty	7.6	S		Jim Carlos	9.2	S
	Rod Crevoiserat	10.6	- 1		Joseph Duerr	6.2	S
	Brian Havner	8.5	- 1		Bruce Duerr	13.9	- 1
	Doug Horter	5.9	1		Tom Mildren	15.7	I
Rob Elliott Golf	Robert Elliott	PRO	S				
	Mike DeBakker	14.7	- 1				
	Tyler Foti	7.1	S				
	Jamie Ireland	2.4	S				
	Greg Randa	9.1	S				